
 SU
BE  PEN

D
IEN

TE 10%

S

s

H=2.71

H=3.69

H=2.47

L-10

K-10

B-9

C-9

D-9

E-9

F-9

G-9

H-9

I-9

J-9

L-9

K-9

B-8

C-8

D-8

E-8

F-8

G-8

H-8

I-8

J-8

L-8

K-8

B-7

C-7

D-7

E-7

F-7

G-7

H-7

J-7

L-7

K-7

I-7

B-6

C-6

D-6

E-6

F-6

G-6

H-6

J-6

K-6

I-6

L-6

M-6

B-5

C-5

D-5

E-5

F-5

G-5

H-5

M-5

L-5

K-5

J-5

I-5

M-4

L-4

K-4

J-4

MAPARAS

 41 40 39 38 37
 35 34 33 32 31  36

S

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

ELEVADOR
MONTACARGAS

HPuerta 6
H: 3.60 mts

Puerta 7
H:5.09 mts

Puerta 8
H:3.80 mts

G01F01
108m2

G20
48m2

G40
18m²

F40
36m2

E20
54m2

E01

F20
36m2

D01

D20
72m2

C01

C20
48m2

C40
36m2

B20
90m2

B60

B01

E50
36m2

D50
54m2

C60
36m2

F30
36m2

D40
36m2

A41
27m2
B40

18m2 E40
36m2

E60
36m2

F41
9m²

45m2

B10
67.5m2

C10
54m2

D10
54m2

E10
54m2

F10
54m2

G10
54m2

G30
24m2

C26
24m2

H01

H10
54m2

H20
54m2

D

D60
36m2

G41
18m2

H40

F60
36m2

G60
36m2

F50
54m2

G50 H50
54m2

I10
54m2

I41

B

18m2

ENERGY STORAGE
 ZONE

54m2
I20

I22
18m2

J01I01

J10
36m2

J15
18m2

J20
54m2

I50
36m2

I60
36m2

H41
18m2

I40
18m2

J30
9m2

F43
9m²

E26
18m²

I58
18m2

J60
36m2

H70G70
36m2

F80
54m2

J70I70
36m2

J75
18m2

C81 D80
18m2

C80 D81 E80
9m2

E82
9m2

B80
45m2

B70
36m2

A80
36m2

C100
36m2

CONTROLS

C50
54m2

C70
135m2

F70
135m2

E F G H IC

B-4

C-4

D-4

E-4

F-4

G-4

H-4

A
36m2
A20

A40
36m2

A01

A10
54m2

A50
54m2

A60
36m2

C101
18m2

ENLIGHTENMENT AREA

108m2 108m254m2135m254m2

G80
54m2

E84
9m2

D85
9m2

D84
9m2

C85
9m2

C84
9m2

B85
9m2

B84
9m2

A85
13.5m2

A84
18m2

ENTRANCEEXIT ENTRANCEEXIT

EXEL
SOLAR

BAYWAHUAWEI WTS

AMARA
 NZERO

JINKO
SOLAR

SOLAREVER
UNIRAC

S-5!TRESEL SOLAR
CENTER

CORPORATIVO
SOLES

GROWATT KRANNICHAP SYSTEMS
SOLUNA

MEGAN

PYLONTECH

MG SOLAR

LONGI

K2 SYSTEM

JA
SOLAR

RISEN
ENERGY

BATTERY
DEPOT

TW
SOLAR

GINLONG

SMA

ASTRONERGY

GOODWE

LA BODEGA
 SOLAR

NOS MUEVE
EL SOL

SUNPOWER

GRUPO MAYORISTAS
SOLARES

HYXIPOWER

EPEVER

SOLARAMA ALUMINEXT
SUPORTS

BY GONVARRI

WEIDMULLER

METERING
ROLLS

BATTERYREFACSOL

COREY
SOLAR

RALUX

TRINA
SOLAR

ZNSHINE

SINOMAG

SOLIDA

GCL

CANADIAN
SOLAR

54m2

SOLAX

CPEF

I75
18m²

9m218m2
H71

PYTES

I72
9m²

NARADA
POWER

REDMEREE

AMIF

B81
9m2 9m2

B83
9m2

C82
9m2

ORKACOM AP

C03
54m2

72m2

E03
36m2

54m2

D03
54m2

108m2 54m2

O09
54m2

A03
54m2

WEG MEXICO

A70
54m2

FORTRESS
POWER

H42

9m2
RINENG

PENGCHENG

9m2

H80
54m2

ENERPOINT
NOVOTEGRA

WIND POWER ZONE

ATESS

H30
18m²

SOLAR
CONNECTION

QUALUM

9m2

C83
9m2

E55
18m2

FELICITY

SERAPHIM

SUNTECH

DAS
SOLAR

GOTION

SOLAR
MAX HEXING

B75
31.5m2

36m2
A25

54m2

HOYMILESSUNFER

B100
36m2

A100
36m2

CONTROLS

INSTALLERS & INNOVATION AREA

I80
54m2

J80
54m2

ANKER

GREEN HYDROGEN ZONE

K20

K40
36m2

K30
18m2

K01

K10
36m2

J51
54m2

K60
36m2

K

108m2

FRONIUS

BSLBATT

SANJING

K50
9m2

K52
9m2

K54
18m2

K15
18m2

ERA SOLAR

27m2
J21
27m2

J71 K70
9m29m2

K72
9m2

J73
9m2

RESANIC

EXLIPORC

VIP
AREA

K90
140m2

J

J50
18m2

I51
18m2

HITACHI
ENERGY

RONMA
SOLAR

J55
18m2

MBET

ANTAI

WASION

KINGOR
ENERGY

J45
9m2

J47
9m2

ELB

I-8

H60
18m2

CHINT
MEXICO

G61
18m2

K75
9m2

LEADER
TECHNOLOGY

MUST ENERGY

SUNTREE

DEIF

CHINA
LAND

I23
9m2

KSENG

G75
18m²

YINGLI
SOLAR

HEBEI
YSLH

Huawei

D83
ALUMINIO
EXTRUIDO

GAMO
9m2

9m2

B50
33.75m2

LUX POWER

B54
18m2

WINPOWER


	Sheets and Views
	Model


